
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 Dinesh Chowdhary 21-09-2023 4,63,490.00               4,63,490.00               Unsecured NA NA NO
2 S K Jain 21-09-2023 6,74,652.00               6,74,652.00               Unsecured NA NA NO

3

Society Maintenance Dues 
AkshayMittal Industrial 
Estate 21-12-2023 14,10,971.00             6,34,117.00               Unsecured

NA NA NO

4 Shaurya Aeronautics Pvt Ltd 27-03-2024 1,52,67,118.00          0.00 Unsecured NA NA NO 1,52,67,118.00     

Total 1,78,16,231.00          17,72,259.00             1,52,67,118.00     

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, 
if any

Sl. No Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-

Annexure–8

Name of the corporate debtor: Supreme Transport Organisation Pvt Ltd Date of commencement of CIRP: 08/09/2023 List of creditors as on: 12/06/2024
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in Rs)


